800-243-9701
ext 111 & ext 102
Datamax Tabletop Printer Ribbons
GPR+ Premium Wax Ribbons
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Papers
Part Number Description Case
Quantity
222104 1.00" (25.4mm) x 1182" (360M) 72

GPR Millennium Premium Wax Ribbons
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No Description Case
Quantity
FARGPRM026360 1.02"(26mm) x 1182'(360M) 48
FARGPRM042360 1.65"(42mm) x 1182'(360M) 48
FARGPRM051360 2.00"(51mm) x 1182'(360M) 48
FARGPRM056360 2.20"(56mm) x 1182'(360M) 48
FARGPRM064360 2.50"(64mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM076360 3.00"(76mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM080360 3.15"(80mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM083360 3.27"(83mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM089360 3.50"(89mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM102360 4.02"(102mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM108360 4.25"(108mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM110360 4.33"(110mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM114360 4.50"(114mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM127360 5.00"(127mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARGPRM165360 6.50"(165mm) x 1182'(360M) 12
PGR+ Premium Grade Wax-Resin Ribbons
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT, Synthetic Paper and Film
Part No Description Case
Quantity

Part No Description Case
Quantity
222901 2.56"(65mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
222902 3.00"(76mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
222903 3.54"(90mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
222904 4.00"(102mm) x 1182'(360M) 12
222905 4.33"(110mm) x 1182'(360M) 12
222906 4.50"(114mm) x 1182'(360M) 12
222907 5.12"(130mm) x 1182'(360M) 12
222908 6.06"(154mm) x 1182'(360M) 12
222909 6.50"(165mm) x 1182'(360M) 12
PGR+ Millennium  Premium Wax-Resin Ribbons
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT, Synthetic Paper and Film
Part No Description Case
Quantity
FARPGMP102360 4.02"(102mm) x 1182'(360M) 24
FARPGMP220450 8.66"(220mm) x 1476'(450M) 12
SDR Premium Resin Ribbon
To be used with Datamax Film Labels
Part No Description Case
Quantity